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THE KLINGLWIRT-MENU 33.-

%\\60 for healthy and sustainable enjoyment

Pumpkin soup with styrian pumpkin seed oil and roasted pumpkins
“Haidhauser Schwammerlragout” Creamy mushrooms with a spinach dumpling and a salad of
green beans according to grandma's recipe
Klinglwirt's vegan apple strudel with cinnamon, raisins and slight vanilla foam

STARTERS

“Pfannkuchensuppe”
Strips of organic pancakes in homemade
organic beef broth, all organic 7.90

Take a look at our monthly menu on the previous page.

Pumpkin soup with styrian pumpkin seed oil and

roasted pumpkin seeds, all organic 6.90\?@1

Mixed salad with roasted chestnuts and
apple-mustard-dressing, everything organic
except the chestnuts 9.80 \ﬁ@1

THE “KLINGLWIRTSALAT”

“Klinglwirtsalat” Large plate of mixed salad
with chestnuts, roasted vegetables and
apple-mustard dressing, all organic except the
chestnuts small 13.50 | normal 15.90\?@w

SIDES

Small mixed organic salad 6. 50\?@1 w""\?’é

Pt e Fresh organic lettuce 5407/ (&), K

Oteing; Juicy bavarian cole slaw 3.70 ¥/

Grandma's salad of organic green beans 6.50\7 (i),
Small plate of organic fried potatoes 8.50 \7/ @)

Small bowl of homemade and creamy organic
mashed potatoes 5.40 \7 (),

Juicy organic sauerkraut 4.20 \ﬁ
Small portion of organic fried vegetables 7.50\/ @),

ORGANIC “BROTZEIT”

Meat & Cheese Platter with organic ham and
specialty meats, horseradish, organic hard cheese and
organic bread 19.80

Y 100% plant-based V vegetarian
(), gluten free, may contain traces

You can also get a smaller portion of most main dishes.

Please ask for our list of allergens.
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THE FAVORITES OF OUR REGULAR GUESTS

they come in small,_medium and large...

Every day fresh from the oven: Organic pork roast with a natural dark beer sauce, with one organic
bread dumpling and one potatoe dumpling, and coleslaw 23.90 | 27.90 36.90

“Spinatkasespatzle” Organic spinach cheese noodles (house special):
Made from spelt flour, eggs and creamy cheese, served with onions and mixed salad,
everything organic except the onions 18.90 | 21.90 | 26.90 V'

MAIN DISHES

Char fillets fried on the skin, from Naturland-
certified fish farming, served with tomato-vegetable
compote and mashed potatoes, all organic 32.90

“Schnitzel Vienna Style” made of organic pork
with cranberries and organic fried potatoes (from Lenz

Juicy beef beer goulash made from organic
Bavarian beef, includes organic bread dumplings
and a organic mixed salat 27.90 | 32.90 | 38.90

Fingershaped potatoe dumplings with
(organic) fried vegetables and

e organic tomato sauce 17.90

e or organic sauerkraut 17.90 \7

& Organic Farms) small 23.90 | normal 27.90
S

N3 Three pork sausages (organic) with organic mashed

DESSERTS

\ D
potatoes & sauerkraut 2 pes. 17.90 | 3 pes. 21.90

"Haidhauser Schwammerlragout™ Creamy

mushrooms with spinach dumpling and green bean

sidesalad, 100% vegan and organic 19.80 \7/
* optional with potatoe dumpling\?/

e orwith organic bread dumpling \7
One dumpling more? Extra charge 3.50

100% plant-based Klinglwirt-Pflanzerl (vegan
meatballs) with medium hot mustard and Bavarian
organic potato salad 2 pcs. 19.80 | 3 pcs. 22.90 \Z

Warm cake of fair chocolate and of organic
eggs and organic butter with a scoop of organic
Madagascar vanilla ice cream 9.80 \/

Klinglwirt's vegan Apple strudel with cinnamon,
raisins and slight vanilla foam, all organic 9.80 \Z

“Affogato al Caffé” 1 scoop of organic vanilla ice
cream with organic espresso 5.40 \'a

,StiBe Resi” 1 scoop of organic vanilla ice cream
with 2 cl organic egg liqueur 6.50 V'

DE-0K0-003
All prices in EUR and incl. VAT



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

WATER

APERITIF

Aqua Monaco - blue or red, mineral water
bubbly or still 0.331/0.75] 3.50/7.50
Carbonated water 0.21/0.41 2.50/3.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Helles (pale lager) ~ 0.31/0.51  3.70/5.70
Weilhier (wheat beer) 0.31/0.51  3.90/5.90
Radler (half pale lager, half lemon soda)
0.31/0.51 3.70/5.70

Russ'n (half wheat beer, half lemon soda)
0.31/0.5/" 3.90/5.90

LEMONADES

Refreshing Rosemary-Lemonade with

~

homemade Rosemary-Syrup and =
fresh lemon 5.90 i M Vﬁf.

Bluna Cola Mix (cola and orange soda mix)
0.2170.41 2.90/4.90

Bluna Zitrone (lemon soda) 0.331 3.70
Bluna Orange (orange soda) 0.331 3.70
Afri Cola 0.331 3.70

Afri Cola without sugar 0.331 3.70

SPRITZERS

0.2170.41  2.90/4.90

Choice of unfiltered organic Apple, Raspberry,
Rhubarb or “Holly” (Bavarian elderberry syrup)
Juice or nectar 0.21 3.70

"Non-alcoholic Hugo" Mousseux, soda, ice,
elderflower syrup, lime, fresh mint 7.90

Rhubarb Sprizz (non-alcoholic)
Mousseux from Carl Jung, Rhubarb syrup, soda,
ice, lemon, fresh mint 7.90

Aqua Monaco Organic Ginger Ale
100% organic and vegan, on ice 0.23| 4.30

HOT DRINKS

Hot drinks are also available with organic oat
milk.

Cup of coffee (organic) 4.20

Espresso (organic) 3.30

Espresso Macchiato (organic) 3.70 Qé
Cappuccino (organic) 4.50 O
... prepared with organic Espresso beans from
“Merchant & Friends” in Herrmannsdorf

All coffee drinks are also available with
decaffeinated (Lavazza, non organic).

Hot Chocolate (organic) 5.90
,Heile Inge” Tea with fresh organic ginger, lemon
juice & organic honey 6.50

Pot of organic tea 5.90

Choice of peppermint, chamomile, ,Lebensfreude” herbal mixture,
black tea, China Gun Powder (green tea), forest berry or Roibusch-
Vanilla



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BEER

"URSTOFF" Organic pale lager
from Neumarkter Lammsbrau 0.5 6.30

Helles (pale lager on tap) 0.31/0.5]  3.70/5.70
Dunkles (dark beer on tap) 0.31/0.51 3.70/5.70
Radler (half pale lager, half lemon soda)
0.31/0.51 3.70/5.70

,Kellerbier” (pale lager) unfiltered
ontap 0.31/0.51 3.90/6.10

Wheat beer on tap 0.31/0.51  3.90/5.90
Dark wheat beer 0.5/ 5.90

Light wheat beer 0.51 5.90

Russ'n (half wheat beer, half lemon soda) 0.31/0.5l
3.90/5.90

Beck's "unfiltered" (pilsner) 0.331 4.90

- non-alcoholic beer on the previous page

APERITIF

Secco ,,Carlo” (sparkling white wine), Karl

Pfaffmann, Pfalz
0.114.90 ] 0,217.90 | 0.71 25.-

SPRIZZ (sparkling white wine, soda, ice and Aperol)
or HUGO (sparkling white wine, soda, ice,
elderberry syrup, lime and fresh mint) 8.90

LONGDRINKS

Organic GIN TONIC (Aqua Monaco Organic Tonic
Water, ice and 4cl THE DUKE Gin) 9.80

Organic VODKA LEMON (Aqua Monaco Organic
Lemon, ice and 4 ¢l LION's Munich Handcrafted
Vodka) 9.80

SOMETHING ZU CELEBRATE

Crémant brut, Lukas Reinhardt, Pfalz
Quality sparkling wine 0.7 39.-

“Bright, shiny straw yellow, creamy-fine perlage, notes of apple and
pear, elegant depth and refreshing lightness”

WINE

2023 Grauer Burgunder dry, Qw (organic), Karl

May, Wonnegau, Rheinhessen
0.114,70 | 0.217.90 | 0.5118.90 | 0.751 27 -

2022 ,Leichtsinn” Riesling dry, Qw, vegan,

Weinwerk Reinhardt, Pfalz
0.114.50 ] 0.217.30 | 0.5116.90 | 0.751 25.-

2023 Touraine Sauvignon Blanc,

AOC (organic), Domaine de I'Aumonier, Loire
0.11]4.90 ] 0.218.90 | 0.5119.80 | 0.751 29.-

Griiner Veltliner, Seher, Austria, superior table wine
glas 0.216.90 | carafe 0.5/ 15.-

2023 Pinot Noir Rosé dry, Seehof/ Florian Fauth,

Westhofen, Rheinhessen
0.11450 | 0.217.30 | 0.5116.90 | 0.75] 25.-

2020 ,,0ffspring"” Cuvée rot (Blaufrank. &

Lweigelt), vegan, Pfneis|, Burgenland
0.114.90 | 0.21 | 8.90 | 0.5119.80 | 0.751 29.-

2022 Nero d'Avola Terre Siciliane,

IGP (organic), Funaro, Sicily 1 \
0.114.70] 0.217.90 | 0.5118.90 | 0.751 27.- = g

2022 Merlot Veneto, Cavazza, Vicenza/Veneto IGT
Glas 0.216.90 | Karaffe 0.5/ 15.-

Wine Spritzer, white or red
glas 0.214.50 | carafe 0.519.80



SCHNAPPS AND LIQUEURS Slyrs, Bavarian Single Malt, Schliersee, 43%,

2590

House Schnapps, from farms in the Munich LION’s Munich Handcrafted Vodka
region 2 | 4.50 (bio) 42%, 5cl 8.90
Riesling-Trester (Grappa) or Obstler (fruit Organic egg liqueur ,Gack" 14%, 2 cl 4.50
schnapps), Markus Molitor, Mosel, 40%, 2 | 5.20 produced by a local farmer
Apricot, Wachauer Distillery, Niederdsterreich,

HOT DRINKS
40%, 2 ¢l 5.50 )
Williams pear or Reneklode (greengage plum), Pot of organic tea with 4 cl Rum 7.90
Weingut am StEin, Franken, all 40%, 2 d 6.90 Organic Espresso Corretto 3.90

Haselnussgeist (hazelnut) Vallendar, Mosel, 40%,
20890
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YOU WANT TO KNOW WHERE THE FOOD COMES FROM?

« Our pork and beef as well as our sausages and ham all come from Herrmannsdorfer Farms, which is
focused on animal welfare and exemplary organic farming.

. The fish comes from organic fish farming (naturland aquaculture) Welden in the Fuchs Valley.

. The eggs and egg liqueur come from Unser Bio-Ei located in Bairer Winki, 30 km from Munich.

. We receive our potatoes from Lenz Organic Farms in Zorneding, near Munich.

. A large part of our vegetables is supplied by the Organic Farm Pirten.

- Our organic bread comes from Martin's wood oven bakery in Grafing.

. We get our organic milk from Berchtesgadener Land, which ensures that the farmers receive a fair

price for their products.
« Our ice cream comes from Del Fiore, the revolutionary ice cream manufacturer in Munich, and it is,

of course, all organic.

- Many of our organic products are supplied by EPOS — organic wholesaler from Pliening.

. Our mineral water comes from the Munich gravel plain and is bottled in glass bottles by Aqua
Monaco in a climate-neutral manner.

- Our organic espresso is from Merchant & Friends and the beans are roasted in Herrmannsdorf.




